 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ALF-SENSOR – manufacturing plant
32-080 ZABIERZÓW, ul. Krakowska 294
ALF-SENSOR – seat
31-342 KRAKÓW, ul. Narcyzowa 3
tel. office (+4812) 258 08 40   tel. commercial dep. (+4812) 258 08 59  fax (+ 4812) 285 43 18
Universal Microprocessor

Ordering Information
Ordering Example
AR520 / S1 / P / B / RS485
Stands for : Universal indicator AR520, power supply  230 V (85 – 260 V), input 1 relay, no 2 input, additional
series interface RS485.
A. Power supply A
230 VAC (85 – 260 V) S1
24 VDC (18 – 72 V) S2
24 VAC (15 – 50 V) S3
B. Output 1 B
No B
Relay P
SSR (transistor NPN OC) S
C. Output 2 C
No B
Relay P
SSR (transistor NPN OC) S
D. Additional options D
Series interface RS485 RS485
Series interface RS232 RS232
Analog output – without separation WAN
Analog output – with separation WAG
Third output – relay P
Third output – SSR S
Internal protection IP 54 PO
DESCRIPTION OF WIRE CONNECTIONS
ASSEMBLY DATA
  Table protection box ................. INCABOX, 01.109L075
  Material ...................................... self-extinguishing NORYL 94V-0
  Dimensions of box .................... 96 x 48 x 90 mm
  Window of table ......................... 92 x 44 mm
  Protection box IP54 ................... AR963 (option)
AR520 / A / B / C / D